
SR.NO.
BARCODE

NAME

1 EM818852368IN NEERAJ SANGWAN

2 EM818852354IN SOMANATH RAVIKOTI MATHAM

3 EM818852385IN ABHISHEK MITTAL

4 EM818852371IN RAJAT SAINI

5 EM81885240IN NIRANJAN KIRAN PATIL

Date:04 .12.2025  [DGS, Mumbai-42] SPEED POST 
[NT WING]   TOTAL - 53 NOS



SR.NO.
BARCODE

NAME

Date:04 .12.2025  [DGS, Mumbai-42] SPEED POST 
[NT WING]   TOTAL - 53 NOS

6 EM818852310IN ANKIT RAMESH SINGH

7 EM818852399IN ADITYA JOSHI

8 EM818852337IN JANERE SURAJ NARAYAN

9 EM818852345IN TARANVEER SINGH BANWAIT

10 EM818852323IN OMPRAKASH MANOJ SINGH



SR.NO.
BARCODE

NAME

Date:04 .12.2025  [DGS, Mumbai-42] SPEED POST 
[NT WING]   TOTAL - 53 NOS

11 EM818852306IN AJEESH KUNJAPPY JOHN

12 EM818852195IN SUBIN YELDHO

13 EM818852181IN NAVDEEP SINGH DHIMAN

14 EM818852178IN SAHIL TANEJA

15 EM818852297IN CHIRAG SHARMA



SR.NO.
BARCODE

NAME

Date:04 .12.2025  [DGS, Mumbai-42] SPEED POST 
[NT WING]   TOTAL - 53 NOS

16 EM818852235IN TARNIK AKSHAY GADOYA

17 EM818852218IN SANKET BANSAL

18 EM818852164IN ARPITH SUDHEER UCHIL

19 EM818852270IN SUMIT TIWARI

20 EM818852133IN MITUL SINGH RATHORE



SR.NO.
BARCODE

NAME

Date:04 .12.2025  [DGS, Mumbai-42] SPEED POST 
[NT WING]   TOTAL - 53 NOS

21 EM818852266IN ASWIN

22 EM818852252IN RISHIKESH PADAVETTY

23 EM818852120IN BHASKAR DWIVEDI

24 EM818852249IN PARMESHWAR MAHENDRA TIWARI

25 EM818852283IN PRATHAMESH PRASANNA 
VALANJU



SR.NO.
BARCODE

NAME

Date:04 .12.2025  [DGS, Mumbai-42] SPEED POST 
[NT WING]   TOTAL - 53 NOS

26 EM818852116IN ABISHEK NIGAM

27 EM818852204IN PRAFULL KRUSHNA NIKAM

28 EM818852147IN VINAYAK RAJENDRAN SWAMI

29 EM818852221IN VISHAL RAVINDRA PATIL

30 EM818852155IN SUNIL KUMAR



SR.NO.
BARCODE

NAME

Date:04 .12.2025  [DGS, Mumbai-42] SPEED POST 
[NT WING]   TOTAL - 53 NOS

31 EM818853345IN MUTHU ANNAMALAI

32 EM818853337IN TINU THOMAS THOMAS

33 EM818853371IN JASPREET SINGH

34 EM818853368IN MANDEEP SINGH

35 EM818853354IN VINOTH KUMAR SELVAM



SR.NO.
BARCODE

NAME

Date:04 .12.2025  [DGS, Mumbai-42] SPEED POST 
[NT WING]   TOTAL - 53 NOS

36 EM818853235IN DEEP GHATAK

37 EM818853323IN DERRICK SINGH KOILRAJ

38 EM818853252IN MOTHILAL NEHRU 
VAITHIYANATHAN

39 EM818853270IN NITESH SINGH

40 EM818853297IN OLIN NICHOLAS BUTELHO

41 EM818853283IN PIYUSH SHARMA



SR.NO.
BARCODE

NAME

Date:04 .12.2025  [DGS, Mumbai-42] SPEED POST 
[NT WING]   TOTAL - 53 NOS

42 EM818853310IN SHUBAM

43 EM818853306IN TEJAS MANOHAR AMBRE

44 EM818853249IN UDIT ALE

45 EM818853266IN SAURABH KUMAR SINHA

46 EM818852093IN AMANDEEP SINGH SAINI MASUTTA

47 EM818852102IN DINTO MATHEW



SR.NO.
BARCODE

NAME

Date:04 .12.2025  [DGS, Mumbai-42] SPEED POST 
[NT WING]   TOTAL - 53 NOS

48 EM818853204IN TIBIN CHACKO

49 EM818853385IN HARSH THAKUR

50 EM818852080IN MANMEET SINGH BHARMI

51 EM818853399IN JONATHAN FRANCIS VARELA

52 EM818853221IN MATEEN LIYAKAT KAZI

53 EM818853218IN ABHISHEK SINGH


